Exhibit 1

EITY DY ST RECEITDN

HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Exam Title:
Exam #:
Established:
Expires:

Person ID
55220641
302185

22483097
46146774
54519135
22103518
19913044
55257302
23594480
53970745
55542128
47198355
52947918
50310866
52191448
20487096

POSTING LIST
Grants Analyst (O/P)
1023-06485
11/16/2023
11/16/2024
Score Rank Promo
100.00 1
86.25 2
84.42 3 YES
84.17 4
84.08 5
83.33 6 YES
83.25 7
82.75 8
81.75 9
81.50 10
79.50 11
78.00 12
77.75 13
77.58 14
74.83 15
71.67 16



	eligibleList

